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StandNr: 6

Lenger, Werner #583

StartNr: 583

22. Oktober 2023 11:57
BY Bergschitzen Ried

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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0O 00000 0P O

359 (26.), 225 (12.), 225 (29.)

30.4 (22.), 56.5 (18.), 62.3 (20.)
0.23 mm links, 0.56 mm tief

0.98, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.98

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
95v¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.6*
10.2* 10.5*

75.0 (10.), 94.0 (3.), 108.1 (8.)
0.37 mm links, 0.76 mm tief
0.86, horizontal: 0.70, vertikal: 0.99

10.1 ¥ 10.6*
10.5* 10.7*

56.5 (18.), 62.3 (20.), 69.3 (14.)
0.03 mm links, 0.20 mm tief
0.90, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.82

10.8* 10.3*
10.5* 10.5*

30.4 (22.), 85.6 (21.), 110.8 (28.)
0.29 mm links, 0.74 mm tief
1.18, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 1.10

10.3*
10.3*

10.7*
104~

10.3*
101

10.5*
10.7*

10.5*
10.7*

104~
10.2*




